

## **ASX Announcement**

24 August 2022

## BNK Banking Corporation (BBC) Full Year Results and Strategic Direction Investor Webinar

BNK Banking Corporation (ASX: BBC) is pleased to invite shareholders and investors to attend a webinar where management will provide an overview of the Full Year Results. The webinar will be hosted via Zoom at 11.00 am AEST / 9.00 am AWST on Monday 29 August 2022.

## Details of the event are as follows:

Event: BNK Banking Corporation Full Year Results Investor Webinar

Presenters: Chief Executive Officer, Allan Savins and Chief Financial Officer, Andrew Kitchen

Date and Time: Monday 29 August 2022 11.00 am AEST / 9.00 am AWST

Where: Zoom Webinar - details to be provided upon registration

To register your interest for the webinar please click through to the link below:

https://janemorganmanagement-au.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN -4 zkAz0TzeE9IjBf5PZaw

After registering your interest, you will receive a confirmation email with information about joining the webinar. Participants will be able to submit questions via the panel throughout the presentation, however we encourage shareholders and investors to send through questions via email beforehand to <a href="mailto:info@janemorganmanagement.com.au">info@janemorganmanagement.com.au</a>

Authorised by the Board.

For further information, please visit the BNK Banking Corporation Investor Center: <a href="https://bnk.com.au/">https://bnk.com.au/</a>

Or alternatively, please contact us via the details below:

## **Investor Enquiries:**

Andrew Kitchen, Group CFO +61 437 646 819 andrew.kitchen@bnk.com.au

Jane Morgan, Investor and Media Relations + 61 405 555 618 jm@janemorganmanagement.com.au